Catalog No. Length
LTW-48-WP 48” Lightbar to power supply connector
LTW-60-WP 60” Lightbar to power supply connector
LTAB-N-SB Swivel bracket - 2 pack w/ 4 stainless steel screws
GMSB-W Splice box - white - 2”L x 1”W x 5/8”D
GMSB-B Splice box - black - 2”L x 1”W x 5/8”D
UNDERCABINET | 12VDC LTAB DIMMABLE HIGH OUTPUT LIGHTBAR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATIONf
Catalog No. Length Color* LED Wattage Lumens / Bar Finish
LTAB-N-8-27 7-3/4” 2700K 0.14W (1.68W/bar) 101 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-16-27 15-1/4” 2700K 0.14W (3.36W/bar) 203 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-24-27 23-5/8” 2700K 0.14W (5.20W/bar) 304 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-8 7-3/4” 3500K 0.14W (1.68W/bar) 132 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-16 15-1/4” 3500K 0.14W (3.36W/bar) 264 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-24 23-5/8” 3500K 0.14W (5.20W/bar) 396 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-8-PW 7-3/4” 5500K 0.14W (1.68W/bar) 168 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-16-PW 15-1/4” 5500K 0.14W (3.36W/bar) 336 Brushed Aluminum
LTAB-N-24-PW 23-5/8” 5500K 0.14W (5.20W/bar) 504 Brushed Aluminum
Includes (2) plastic mounting clips, (4) stainless steel screws, (1) male plug to seal end of run and 2-way double
stick tape for concealing connectors to mounting surface.  (1) 24” lightbar to power supply connector (LTW-24-WP)
included with each lightbar.
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K